
26

English

OVERVIEW

Detail View A
  Detail View 
CA463CDP02

Detail View
   ASBB30

32 8

10

9

33

27

35

11

39

3 4 2

12

3

5

6 4 3 1

7

DETAIL 
SCALE 1 : 9

DETAIL 
SCALE 1 : 9

PRO
 SERIES U

TV SPRAYER



27Version 1.1

English

DETAIL VIEW A

Detail View A

13

26

24

36 25 38 23 18 19 16 17

34

29

31

30

19 20

14

3

22 21

40

42

22

37
PR

O
 S

ER
IE

S 
U

TV
 S

PR
AY

ER



28

English

ITEM NO. PART # Description QTY.

1 AZFS055 55 gal Flat Pack Frame 1

2 CHBZ020725 5/16 x 1-1/2 bolt 8

3 CHNZN0225  5/16 Nylock nut 19

4 CHWZF025 5/16 Flat washer 20

5 AZKS0005 Boomless Nozzle Rail 55Gal 1

6 CHBZ020925  5-16 x 2 Bolt 2

7 AMTHSS055FG  55 gal spot sprayer tank 1

8 AMTHSSCGY2  Cover for 55 SS tank 1

9 CA300116 8 inch filter basket 1

10 CA3511221 8 inch lid 1

11 CPLF019  Stallion 2 in Blank Cap 1

12 CHBZ021525  5-16 x 3.5 Bolt Grade 5 4

13 AZKS0001 Stainless Suction Hose Holder Bracket 1

14 AZKS0002  S.S. MOUNT PLATE FOR PRO SERIES VALVES 1

15 CA463CDP02 Pro Valve Bank 1

16 APD04G060P  4GPM PSI QA Pump 1

17 CPPDD003 5900 Series 1/2" Straight 1

18 CHMS900523  10-24 x 1 PHMSPH SS Screw 4

19 CHWSK903  10 X .75 Fender Washer SS 6

20 CHMS900213 10-32 - 1/2 Pan head screw 2

21 AZKS0011 Pro Wand Holster PROHSTR 1

22 CHBZ020325  5-16 x .75 Hex Bolt 5

23 CFBE02B02BC  1-2" thru tank elbow 1

24 CA309B53  Suction Filter Quick Coupler 1

25 CLUESB020002 .5 EPDM Hose-pump to tank 1

26 CLUESB020002 .5 EPDM Hose-suction inside tank 1

27 CPFG15 3/4 Press fit hose grommet 1

29 CVSTAL26SH SPRAY GUN 9 INCH BARREL 1

30 CVSW038 3/8 FPT X 3/8 MPT SWIVEL 1

31 CFPS01M01B  3/8" MPT x 3/8" Hose Barb Straight 1

32 ASWC01 Wire Harness Kit 1

33 CLUESB020004 .75 EPDM Hose Pro Valve Return to Tank 1

34 CLUESB020002  .5 IN EPDM Hose Pump to Pro Valve supply 1

35 CXSC0002 Cable Tie 8" 3

36 CLUESB020001  .375 EPDM Hose BN30 to Pro Valve 2

37 CFCC002 CLAMP FOR 3/8 HOSE 2

38 CFCC003 CLAMP FOR 1/2 HOSE 5

39 CFCW001 Clamp for 3/4 hose 1

40 CLUPCB01 5 Meters Coiled Hose 1

42 CFCC001  12-8 Clamp Cobra for coiled hose 2

PARTS LIST

PRO
 SERIES U

TV SPRAYER



29Version 1.1

English

3

2

6

4

5

1

ASBB30

ITEM NO. PART # DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 CA404072N 1/4"NPT X QA Swivel 2

2 CHUZ010925 .25 Steel U-bolt with Plate 1

3 CFCC002 CLAMP FOR 3/8 HOSE 2

4 AXKS0003L Pro Boomless Nozzle Bracket-Bent 1

5 CNBC010  FC Boomextender 1.0 GPM Green 2

6 CFPS00M01B .25 MPT x .375 HB 2

DETAIL VIEW ASBB30

PR
O

 S
ER

IE
S 

U
TV

 S
PR

AY
ER



30

English

DETAIL VIEW CA463CDP02

2 1 3

9 17 12

15

131610411867

5 14

CA463CDP02

18

 Handle Only
Part # CPXP02

ITEM NO. PART # DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 CA461031.010 Manifold Body for 3-way outlet 1

2 CFBP00M 1/4 NPT Hex Brass Plug 1

3 CA463080 Pressure Relief Control Valve asm. 1

4 CV2241GXB100 Pressure gauge 100psi Glycerin filled 1

5 CA464402.151 Single Auxiliary Cock for Valve 3

6 CA463001.A10 3/8" Hose barb for valve 463 3

7 CA10012 Large Fork Pin 1

8 CA10002 Small Fork Pin 5

9 CA463000.040 1 inch Male BSP adapter 1

10 CA463080.A19 3/4" Hose barb for valve 463 1

11 CA463911.100 Mounting Bracket 4

12 CA2002040 Fly Nut 1 inch 1

13 Pro Valve Bolt Bolt for Pro Valve Bank 4

14 3 Pt Lock Nut Lock Nut on Pro Valve Bank 4

15 Pro Valve Washer Waher on Pro Valve Bank 4

16 CAG10041 Gasket 20mm, hosetail 1

17 CA106413 Hosetail - 1/2 diameter for Fly nut 1 inch 1

18 CA463080510 Valve Stem Kit for 463080 1

PRO
 SERIES U

TV SPRAYER


